
Gau 1 - Kurhessen
Gaumeisterschaft 2014
Fita Halle
vom 08.12.2013 in Kaufungen

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stojan, Leon 2001 1823 SV Zierenberg 249 264 14 17 513
  2. Weitzel, Laurin 2001 1219 BS GW Kassel 260 225 10 16 485
  3. von Baeyer, Frederik 2000 1219 BS GW Kassel 215 207   2 14 422
  4. Leinweber, Max-Ulrich 2001 1219 BS GW Kassel 218 199   5   5 417
  5. Levtchenko, Anton 2001 1219 BS GW Kassel 184 197   4   9 381
  6. Schulze, Justin 2001 1112 BSC Vellmar 199 149   4   6 348

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Degenhardt, Hannah 2001 1823 SV Zierenberg 249 237   7 17 486

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
25 m 25 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Langer, Moritz 2002 1112 BSC Vellmar 226 232   8 16 458
  2. Krause, Robin 2002 1112 BSC Vellmar 189 212   5   7 401
  3. Trapp, Florian 2003 1219 BS GW Kassel 183 172   3 10 355

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
15 m 0 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lenarduzzi, Alessio 2004 1538 FBG Werratal Eschwege 246 0   4   9 246

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
60 m 60 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schill, Johan 1998 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 280 269 31 15 549
  2. Stojan, Eric 1998 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 268 271 18 27 539
  3. Heinz, Niklas 1997 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 253 253 14 21 506
  4. Schmidtke, Jonas 1998 1112 BSC Vellmar 239 247 11 26 486
  5. Galauch, Dominik 1999 1112 BSC Vellmar 233 215   6 13 448
  6. Meyer, Christopher 1999 1112 BSC Vellmar 178 204   4   8 382
  7. Lahnor, Torben 1999 1219 BS GW Kassel 204 135   2 10 339
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6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
60 m 60 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Weinmeister, Vanessa 1997 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 264 258 12 24 522
  2. Jacob, Marie - Sophie 1998 1817 SSV Istha 248 253 10 20 501
  3. Pohl, Pia 1999 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 250 242 10 20 492

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl. 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bös, Wilhelm 1996 1112 BSC Vellmar 272 282 26 24 554
  2. Bös, Robert 1994 1112 BSC Vellmar 273 272 19 31 545
  3. Kalms, Felix 1996 1112 BSC Vellmar 261 263 18 18 524

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Möllers, Thomas 1989 1817 SSV Istha 271 273 12 41 544
  2. Werner, Sebastian 1981 1219 BS GW Kassel 265 268 12 34 533
  3. Hahn, Thorsten 1991 1112 BSC Vellmar 246 246   7 31 492

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Thiele, Bettina 1963 1112 BSC Vellmar 276 280 20 36 556
  2. Widmann, Martina 1956 1438 BC Meinhard 257 257   5 31 514

6.15.20 - Compound Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Panou, Konstantinos 2001 1516 SV Abterode 225 257   5 22 482

6.15.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Krapf, Lukas 1995 1805 SSV Baunatal 156 122   0   6 278

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sarikaya, Yasar 1967 1219 BS GW Kassel 284 277 23 35 561
  2. Haaß, Detlef 1961 1540 Die BogenFüchse Neuerode 276 276 18 37 552
  3. Bös, Andreas 1961 1112 BSC Vellmar 274 276 18 38 550
  4. Rennert, Harald 1963 1823 SV Zierenberg 273 275 12 44 548
  5. Knotter, Bert 1964 1219 BS GW Kassel 260 238   7 27 498
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6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Justkowiak, Hubert 1954 1438 BC Meinhard 274 280 21 32 554
  2. Kastaun, Ingolf 1956 1112 BSC Vellmar 273 281 18 39 554
  3. Gräfe, Roland 1956 1817 SSV Istha 274 279 18 33 553
  4. Huck, Johannes 1941 1112 BSC Vellmar 254 258   7 39 512
  5. Molzahn, Arnold 1943 1112 BSC Vellmar 255 237   7 27 492

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Siebert, Marc 1970 1805 SSV Baunatal 288 285 39 17 573
  2. Rennert, Dominik 1993 1823 SV Zierenberg 281 287 31 26 568
  3. Huckfeldt, Henning 1985 1219 BS GW Kassel 282 283 31 23 565
  4. Gauding, Burkhard 1959 1219 BS GW Kassel 280 284 33 18 564
  5. Weiershäuser, Frank 1980 1438 BC Meinhard 239 255 11 18 494
  6. Schneider, Kai 1992 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 240 251 12 17 491
  7. Schmekel, Sascha 1985 1817 SSV Istha 242 233   6 25 475
  8. Jungermann, Tom 1993 1805 SSV Baunatal 213 260 16 18 473
  9. Hüser, Andre 1986 1219 BS GW Kassel 246 226   8 22 472
10. Nolte, Ralf 1968 1219 BS GW Kassel 236 230 12 10 466
11. Erbskorn, Bernd 1976 1817 SSV Istha 247 213   9 19 460
12. Bös, Richard 1992 1112 BSC Vellmar 181 179   6   6 360

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Landsiedel, Yvonne 1988 1219 BS GW Kassel 254 267 13 24 521
  2. Schmekel, Christina 1987 1817 SSV Istha 231 229   6 15 460
  3. Seidl, Kira 1970 1112 BSC Vellmar 220 238   9 22 458
  4. Huckfeldt, Maike 1989 1219 BS GW Kassel 223 214   7 13 437

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Buchenau, Holger 1964 1438 BC Meinhard 260 264 22 14 524
  2. Landsiedel, Michael 1960 1219 BS GW Kassel 261 263 11 30 524
  3. Schill, Carsten 1966 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 258 262 19 17 520
  4. Schaadt, Frank 1966 1438 BC Meinhard 246 268 13 27 514
  5. Walter, Volker 1962 1112 BSC Vellmar 256 237 11 17 493
  6. Linge, Uwe 1961 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 252 232 12 17 484
  7. Heinz, Ulrich 1963 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 234 240 10 15 474
  8. Maurer, Reiner 1960 1219 BS GW Kassel 246 217 16 16 463
  9. Ruff, Thomas 1965 1112 BSC Vellmar 183 212   4 17 395
10. Leth, Frank 1963 1112 BSC Vellmar 214 175   4 11 389
11. Semmelroth, Bernd 1967 1805 SSV Baunatal 164 165   8   6 329

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Jungermann, Susanne 1967 1805 SSV Baunatal 248 256 14 16 504
  2. Rauner, Ulrike 1958 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 249 232   7 23 481
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6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  3. Linge, Martina 1964 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 215 25   4 10 240

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
70 m 70 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bräutigam, Jürgen 1945 1816 SV Sand 257 264 19 20 521
  2. Dziergwa, Wolfgang 1952 1823 SV Zierenberg 246 248 12 15 494
  3. Schade, Heinz-Peter 1951 1438 BC Meinhard 258 233   9 21 491

6.16.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Knierim, Fred 1946 1823 SV Zierenberg 241 246 12 12 487
  2. Busch, Wilhelm 1954 1438 BC Meinhard 246 240 10 19 486
  3. Goldmann, Bernd 1970 1438 BC Meinhard 239 247   7 18 486
  4. Strba, Dominik 1986 1438 BC Meinhard 238 240   7 15 478
  5. Stojan, Matthias 1973 1823 SV Zierenberg 220 258   6 18 478
  6. Engelhard, Andreas 1964 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 242 234   7 16 476
  7. Herrmann, Walter 1961 1823 SV Zierenberg 228 227   5 17 455
  8. Stückrad, Harald 1967 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 242 211   7   9 453
  9. Kopa, Herbert 1960 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 216 234   8 12 450

6.16.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Pietsch, Monika 1961 1816 SV Sand 187 207   6   9 394

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
25 m 25 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rapprich, Oscar 2001 1823 SV Zierenberg 193 202   3 11 395

6.17.10 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
40 m 40 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schiemann, Stefan 1969 1219 BS GW Kassel 207 182   1   8 389
  2. Fröhlich, Helmut 1938 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 154 175   2   5 329
  3. Jürging, Ulrich 1959 1219 BS GW Kassel 141 117   0   2 258
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Gau 1 - Kurhessen
Gaumeisterschaft 2014
Fita Halle
vom 08.12.2013 in Kaufungen

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. BS GW Kassel 1324 10' 17 9' 35

Weitzel, Laurin 485
von Baeyer, Frederik 422
Leinweber, Max-Ulrich 417

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. SV Niederkaufungen 1567 10' 44 9' 72

Stojan, Eric 539
Weinmeister, Vanessa 522
Heinz, Niklas 506

  2. BSC Vellmar 1316 10' 21 9' 47
Schmidtke, Jonas 486
Galauch, Dominik 448
Meyer, Christopher 382

6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl. 
  1. BSC Vellmar 1623 10' 63 9' 73

Bös, Wilhelm 554
Bös, Robert 545
Kalms, Felix 524

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Vellmar 1596 10' 43 9' 104

Kastaun, Ingolf 554
Bös, Andreas 550
Molzahn, Arnold 492

  2. BS GW Kassel 1592 10' 42 9' 96
Sarikaya, Yasar 561
Werner, Sebastian 533
Knotter, Bert 498
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6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. BS GW Kassel 1601 10' 72 9' 63

Huckfeldt, Henning 565
Gauding, Burkhard 564
Hüser, Andre 472

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. BC Meinhard 1529 10' 44 9' 62

Buchenau, Holger 524
Schaadt, Frank 514
Schade, Heinz-Peter 491

  2. SV Niederkaufungen 1478 10' 41 9' 49
Schill, Carsten 520
Linge, Uwe 484
Heinz, Ulrich 474

  3. BSC Vellmar 1277 10' 19 9' 45
Walter, Volker 493
Ruff, Thomas 395
Leth, Frank 389

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse
  1. BC Meinhard 1450 10' 24 9' 52

Busch, Wilhelm 486
Goldmann, Bernd 486
Strba, Dominik 478

  2. SV Zierenberg 1420 10' 23 9' 47
Knierim, Fred 487
Stojan, Matthias 478
Herrmann, Walter 455

  3. SV Niederkaufungen 1379 10' 22 9' 37
Engelhard, Andreas 476
Stückrad, Harald 453
Kopa, Herbert 450
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